
• Pro-comfort support features a faux leather 
exterior reinforced by a gel-cushioned interior 
to provide an unrivalled balance between 
comfortable softness and firm ergonomic support 

• Ergonomist approved to provide optimal health 
and protection when used correctly through 
proper alignment, tailored dimensions and a 
unique curved design

• Contoured shape fits the entire length of the 
keyboard or mouse and provides additional 
padding and support for thumb rest areas and 
WASD keys 

• Professional-level design provides functional 
and sophisticated low-profile elegance, durable 
seamless edges and non-skid backing

• Easy-to-clean surface wipes clean with a 
damp cloth to keep your wrist rest looking and 
performing well after years of use

• Non-toxic materials independently certified for 
safety and compliance

Feel the difference 
ErgoSoft™ Wrist Rest for Slim Keyboards

ErgoSoft™ Wrist Rest
for Slim Keyboards

Grey K50434EU
Black K52800WW
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Feel the difference 
ErgoSoft™ Wrist Rest
Support proper wrist alignment and improve neck and shoulder comfort with Kensington’s ErgoSoft™ 
Wrist Rests. Ergonomically designed to fit today’s thinner devices, Kensington’s ErgoSoft Wrist Rests 
promote wellness and improve productivity.  Featuring a premium faux leather exterior reinforced by 
a gel-cushioned interior, ErgoSoft Wrist Rests are available in a variety of designs to accommodate the 
different heights of mechanical, gaming, slim or standard sized keyboards and mice.  An ideal wrist rest 
for contemporary workspaces and modern offices.  

Why Include a workstation wrist rest?
Kensington’s ErgoSoft Wrist Rests are the perfect solution for the ergonomically focused workstation, keeping wrist postures 
as neutral as possible to support health and comfort. In addition to other workstation components, such as the chair, desk 
and keyboard, wrist rests can be part of an organisation’s ergonomics programme to support employee wellbeing. The 
benefits of an ergonomics programme are far-reaching and can make a positive difference for everyone in your organisation.

• Improves the health of your employees – which can improve your organisation’s DART rate and provide an 
opportunity to pass healthcare savings on to employees

• Improves employee morale – and happy employees are 12% more productive

• Leads to less turnover and increased employee satisfaction – supporting employees who are more loyal, productive, 
alert and happier overall 

Sources: data on file

Which wrist rest is right for you?

Part No. Colour Product Length Width Height Weight Recommended device height

K50431EU
K52798WW

Grey  
Black

ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for  
Mechanical & Gaming 
Keyboards

463mm 
(18.2in)

79mm  
(3.1in)

25mm 
(1.0in)

0.65kg 
(1.42lbs)

for keyboards with front tip 
>25.4mm (1.0in)

K50433EU
K52799WW

Grey  
Black

ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for  
Standard Keyboards

445mm 
(17.5in)

101mm  
(4.0in)

15mm 
(0.6in)

0.58kg 
(1.26lbs)

for keyboards with front tip 
between 10-20mm (0.39-0.79in)

K50434WW
K52800WW

Grey  
Black

ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for  
Slim Keyboards

432mm 
(17.0in)

101mm  
(4.0in)

10mm 
(0.4in)

0.38kg 
(0.83lbs)

for full-size keyboards with front 
tip <10mm (0.39in)

K50435EU
K52801WW

Grey  
Black

ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for  
Slim, Compact Keyboards

281mm 
(11.1in)

100mm  
(3.9in)

10mm 
(0.4in)

0.26kg 
(0.56lbs)

for compact keyboards with front 
tip <10mm (0.39in)

K50432EU
K52802WW

Grey  
Black

ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for  
Standard Mouse

152mm 
(6.0in)

73mm  
(2.9in)

18mm 
(0.7in)

0.15kg 
(0.33lbs)

for mouse thickness  
>25.4mm (1.0in)

K50436EU
K52803EU

Grey  
Black

ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for  
Slim Mouse/Trackpad

160mm 
(6.3in)

108mm  
(4.3in)

8mm 
(0.3in)

0.12kg 
(0.27lbs)

for mouse/trackball thickness 
<25.4mm (1.0in)

K50437EU
K52888EU

Grey  
Black

ErgoSoft Wrist Rest Mouse 
Pad for Standard Mouse

195mm 
(7.7in)

240mm  
(9.5in)

21mm 
(0.8in)

0.31kg 
(0.68lbs)

for mouse thickness  
>25.4mm (1.0in)

Why trust Kensington?
Innovation, quality and trust have made Kensington® The Professionals’ Choice™ in ergonomic accessories  
for more than 20 years.

Kensington and the ACCO name and design are registered trademarks of ACCO Brands. Kensington The 
Professionals’ Choice and CoolView are trademarks of ACCO Brands. All other registered and  unregistered 
trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2018 Kensington Computer Products Group, a 
division of ACCO Brands. All rights reserved. K18_3146-UK

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

contact@kensington.com

Also available in black


