Kensington





Feel the difference

ErgoSoft™ Wrist Rest for Slim Keyboards

- Pro-comfort support features a faux leather exterior reinforced by a gel-cushioned interior to provide an unrivalled balance between comfortable softness and firm ergonomic support
- Ergonomist approved to provide optimal health and protection when used correctly through proper alignment, tailored dimensions and a unique curved design
- Contoured shape fits the entire length of the keyboard or mouse and provides additional padding and support for thumb rest areas and WASD keys
- Professional-level design provides functional and sophisticated low-profile elegance, durable seamless edges and non-skid backing
- Easy-to-clean surface wipes clean with a damp cloth to keep your wrist rest looking and performing well after years of use
- Non-toxic materials independently certified for safety and compliance



ErgoSoft™ Wrist Rest

for Slim Keyboards Grey K50434EU Black K52800WW



Feel the difference

ErgoSoft™ Wrist Rest

Support proper wrist alignment and improve neck and shoulder comfort with Kensington's ErgoSoft™ Wrist Rests. Ergonomically designed to fit today's thinner devices, Kensington's ErgoSoft Wrist Rests promote wellness and improve productivity. Featuring a premium faux leather exterior reinforced by a gel-cushioned interior, ErgoSoft Wrist Rests are available in a variety of designs to accommodate the different heights of mechanical, gaming, slim or standard sized keyboards and mice. An ideal wrist rest for contemporary workspaces and modern offices.

Why Include a workstation wrist rest?

Kensington's ErgoSoft Wrist Rests are the perfect solution for the ergonomically focused workstation, keeping wrist postures as neutral as possible to support health and comfort. In addition to other workstation components, such as the chair, desk and keyboard, wrist rests can be part of an organisation's ergonomics programme to support employee wellbeing. The benefits of an ergonomics programme are far-reaching and can make a positive difference for everyone in your organisation.

- Improves the health of your employees which can improve your organisation's DART rate and provide an opportunity to pass healthcare savings on to employees
- Improves employee morale and happy employees are 12% more productive
- Leads to less turnover and increased employee satisfaction supporting employees who are more loyal, productive, alert and happier overall

Sources: data on file

Which wrist rest is right for you?

Part No.	Colour	Product	Length	Width	Height	Weight	Recommended device height
K50431EU K52798WW	Grey Black	ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for Mechanical & Gaming Keyboards	463mm (18.2in)	79mm (3.1in)	25mm (1.0in)	0.65kg (1.42lbs)	for keyboards with front tip >25.4mm (1.0in)
K50433EU	Grey	ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for	445mm	101mm	15mm	0.58kg	for keyboards with front tip
K52799WW	Black	Standard Keyboards	(17.5in)	(4.0in)	(0.6in)	(1.26lbs)	between 10-20mm (0.39-0.79in)
K50434WW	Grey	ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for	432mm	101mm	10mm	0.38kg	for full-size keyboards with front
K52800WW	Black	Slim Keyboards	(17.0in)	(4.0in)	(0.4in)	(0.83lbs)	tip <10mm (0.39in)
K50435EU	Grey	ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for	281mm	100mm	10mm	0.26kg	for compact keyboards with front tip <10mm (0.39in)
K52801WW	Black	Slim, Compact Keyboards	(11.1in)	(3.9in)	(0.4in)	(0.56lbs)	
K50432EU	Grey	ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for	152mm	73mm	18mm	0.15kg	for mouse thickness
K52802WW	Black	Standard Mouse	(6.0in)	(2.9in)	(0.7in)	(0.33lbs)	>25.4mm (1.0in)
K50436EU	Grey	ErgoSoft Wrist Rest for	160mm	108mm	8mm	0.12kg	for mouse/trackball thickness
K52803EU	Black	Slim Mouse/Trackpad	(6.3in)	(4.3in)	(0.3in)	(0.27lbs)	<25.4mm (1.0in)
K50437EU	Grey	ErgoSoft Wrist Rest Mouse	195mm	240mm	21mm	0.31kg	for mouse thickness
K52888EU	Black	Pad for Standard Mouse	(7.7in)	(9.5in)	(0.8in)	(0.68lbs)	>25.4mm (1.0in)



Also available in black

Why trust Kensington?

Innovation, quality and trust have made Kensington® The Professionals' Choice™ in ergonomic accessories for more than 20 years.